
Sitamarhi - Darbhanga Passenger (UnReserved)/55254X - Pass - ECR 
SMI/Sitamarhi Junction to DBG/Darbhanga Junction 

2h 45m - 68 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SMI Sitamarhi Junction 19:15 0 1 0 25 69 ECR
2 PSZ Parsauni 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 8 20 66 ECR
3 BJT Bajpatti 19:52 19:54 2m 0 1 13 24 64 ECR
4 JNR Janakpur Road 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 25 31 ECR
5 JGA Jogiara 20:41 20:43 2m 0 1 33 29 ECR
6 KML Kamtaul 21:06 21:08 2m 0 1 45 45 ECR
7 MHP Muhammadpur 21:24 21:26 2m 0 1 57 20 ECR
8 DBG Darbhanga Junction 22:00 0 1 68 - 49 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 05 2024 (17:20)

Jun 05 2024 (17:20)

1

1


